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121. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen

Wettkampf-Nr. 21

400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord
Pflichtzeit: offene Wertung 04:30,00 / JG 1990-1992 04:38,00

La
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ufl

Romina Ferrero

Nadine Urbanek

Yvonne Gladbach
Kristina Mohs

Maria Magdalena Suplicki
Lisa Jocham

uf 2

Ines Hahn
Stephanie Reichelt
Laura Ackermann
Katrin Heider

Julia Bartel

Carolin Althaus
Simona Preissinger
Annika Schuster

Pia Hartwig
Susanne Guinther
Sarah Bosslet
Maria Malinina
Kristin Burkard
Inga Wenzel
Tina Knapple
Denise Moller

uf 4

Annika Traxel

Sabrina Kahl

Svenja Gerstenberger

Katharina Kurkuris

Marina Sulzmann

Michaela Kesselring

Maike Marschall

Sophie-Elisabeth Drews
uf 5

Isabell Donath
Franziska Rupprecht
Elisa Thimm
Franziska Jansen
Cathleen Rund
Denise Gruhn

Nadja Mdller

Saskia Roschinsky
6

Kristina WiBmann
Christina Krienke
Katharina Schiller
Melanie Radicke
Sarah Kohler
Isabelle Harle
Josephine Paschke
Stephanie Guht

1990
1992
1990
1992
1992
1990

1991
1990
1990
1992
1992
1992
1990
1991

1991
1991
1993
1993
1995
1992
1992
1991

1992
1991
1988
1993
1995
1992
1993
1992

1990
1990
1994
1992
1977
1990
1993
1994

1989
1986
1984
1993
1994
1988
1992
1985

04:00,66 Joanne Jackson GBR
04:00,66 Joanne Jackson GBR
04:05,84 Anke Méhring

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SG Gladbeck

Telekom Post SG Koéln
SC Magdeburg

VfV Hildesheim

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
SC Wasserfreunde Miinchen
SGR Karlsruhe

SV Rhenania Kdln

SSG 81 Erlangen

SV Neptun Kiel

1. FCN Schwimmen

SG Regio Freiburg

SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor
TG Heddesheim

SSG Saar Max Ritter
SSG 81 Erlangen

SGS Hamburg

SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover
TSV Bad Saulgau
Telekom Post SG Koéln

Mainzer SV 01

SV Halle (Saale)

SSG Reutlingen/Tibingen
SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor
SG Stadtwerke Minchen
SSG 81 Erlangen

DLRG - Weimar

Erfurter SSC

Erfurter SSC

SSF Bonn

SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor
SV Hellas Briihl

SC Wiesbaden 1911
SV Rhenania Kdln

SSG 81 Erlangen
Potsdamer SV

SG Essen

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
SB Schwaben Stuttgart

SV Halle (Saale)

SG Frankfurt

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SwC Berlin

SV Wiirzburg 05

SC Magdeburg

16.03.2009 Sheffield
16.03.2009 Sheffield
17.08.1989 Bonn

04:36,60
04:36,32
04:35,86
04:35,87
04:36,50
04:37,84

04:35,00
04:34,30
04:34,22
04:31,84
04:34,00
04:34,29
04:34,89
04:35,00

04:30,88
04:30,00
04:29,81
04:29,00
04:29,48
04:30,00
04:30,12
04:31,53

04:28,37
04:28,08
04:27,87
04:27,39
04:27,61
04:28,00
04:28,19
04:28,38

04:25,42
04:22,62
04:20,05
04:16,81
04:18,87
04:21,78
04:24,00
04:27,38

04:25,22
04:22,40
04:19,62
04:15,63
04:17,48
04:21,20
04:22,73
04:27,00
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24.-28.06.2009 121. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen

Wettkampf-Nr. 21
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 04:00,66 Joanne Jackson GBR 16.03.2009 Sheffield
Europarekord 04:00,66 Joanne Jackson GBR 16.03.2009 Sheffield
Deutscher Rekord 04:05,84 Anke Méhring SC Magdeburg 17.08.1989 Bonn
Pflichtzeit: offene Wertung 04:30,00 / JG 1990-1992 04:38,00
Lauf 7

1 Lena Stiefvatter 1993 SG Neukdlin Berlin 04:24,51

2 Sina Sutter 1991 SG Essen 04:21,95

3  Katharina David 1993 SG Essen 04:19,26

4  Jaana Ehmcke 1987 Potsdamer SV 04:10,56

5 Sabrina Marzahn 1991 SV Rhenania Koln 04:17,35

6  Patricia Suchecki 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 04:21,00

7  Taina Raezke 1992 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:22,70

8  Milena Theresa Puth 1993 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 04:25,44
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